
Philippe Collery  -  2010

1er  -  République Tchèque

2ème - USA 3ème  -  France



M1 7 1

M2 3 3

M7 1 11

M8 4 2

M9 6 0

M13 6 1

M14 6 2

M15 1 2

M19 1 5

M20 1 2

M21 3 1

M3 5 2

M25 3 3

M27 1 6

M26 4 2

Pts J G N P F B+ B- GA

1 10 5 5 0 0 0 28 6 22

2 6 5 3 0 2 0 16 13 3

3 5 5 2 1 2 0 18 13 5

4 4 5 1 2 2 0 13 17 -4

5 4 5 2 0 3 0 13 14 -1 25

6 1 5 0 1 4 0 7 32 -25

M4 6 2

M5 0 10

M6 0 13

M10 6 3

M11 13 0

M12 5 6

M16 5 3

M17 1 11

M18 3 8

M22 0 6

M23 3 5

M24 2 5

M28 10 5

M29 0 330/06/2010 17:40 Italie USA

30/06/2010 12:00 Canada USA

30/06/2010 16:20 Canada Namibie

30/06/2010 09:20 Italie France

30/06/2010 10:40 Mexique Namibie

29/06/2010 15:00 Mexique Canada

29/06/2010 16:20 Namibie Italie

28/06/2010 20:20 Canada Italie

29/06/2010 13:00 USA France

28/06/2010 16:20 France Namibie

28/06/2010 17:40 USA Mexique

28/06/2010 10:40 Namibie USA

28/06/2010 12:00 Mexique Italie

Poule B

28/06/2010 09:20 France Canada

29/06/2010 19:00 Espagne Suisse

29/06/2010 20:20 Colombie Allemagne

30/06/2010 08:00 Rép. Tchèque Suisse

30/06/2010 13:20 Colombie Australie

30/06/2010 15:00 Espagne Rép. Tchèque

30/06/2010 19:00 Allemagne Suisse

29/06/2010 11:40 Allemagne Espagne

29/06/2010 17:40 Australie Rép. Tchèque

29/06/2010 09:00 Suisse Australie

29/06/2010 10:20 Rép. Tchèque Colombie

28/06/2010 15:00 Suisse Colombie

28/06/2010 19:00 Rép. Tchèque Allemagne

28/06/2010 08:00 Colombie Espagne

28/06/2010 13:20 Australie Espagne

Suisse

Espagne

Colombie

Allemagne

CLASSEMENT

République Tchèque

Australie

Poule A

27/06/2010 19:00 Allemagne Australie



M30 6 1

Pts J G N P F B+ B- GA

1 10 5 5 0 0 0 36 5 31

2 8 5 4 0 1 0 27 11 16

3 6 5 3 0 2 0 27 17 10

4 4 5 2 0 3 0 30 23 7

5 2 5 1 0 4 0 16 37 -21 43

6 0 5 0 0 5 0 5 48 -43

M31 5 2

M32 4 1

M33 10 4

M34 12 0

M35 13 1

M36 0 5

M37 2 6

M38 3 4ap

M39 5 3

M40 7 2

P 11/12 M41 5 2

P 9/10 M42 3 2

P 7/8 M43 1 5

P 5/6 M44 3 4

P 3/4 M45 1 5

P 1/2 M46 2 602/07/2010 18:30 USA Rép. Tchèque

République Tchèque

02/07/2010 16:45 Suisse France

02/07/2010 13:30 Italie Espagne

10:30 Mexique Namibie

Allemagne Australie

Colombie Canada

19:00 USA Suisse

Rép. Tchèque France

16:20 Italie Colombie

Espagne Canada

5A - Allemagne 6B - Mexique

5B - Namibie 6A - Australie

01/07/2010 10:40 1B - USA 4A - Colombie

01/07/2010 12:00 1A - Rép.Tchèque 4B - Canada

Mexique

01/07/2010 08:00 2A - Suisse 3B - Italie

01/07/2010 09:20 2B - France 3A - Espagne

30/06/2010 20:20 France Mexique

10
11
12

Australie
Mexique
Namibie

7
8
9

Espagne
Italie

Allemagne

4
5
6

Suisse
Canada

Colombie

1
2
3

USA
France

02/07/2010 12:00

02/07/2010 15:00

02/07/2010

01/07/2010 20:20

01/07/2010

01/07/2010 17:40

01/07/2010

01/07/2010 14:40

01/07/2010 13:20

France

Italie

Canada

Namibie

CLASSEMENT

USA



Allemagne Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Pierre WEX 7 8 5 3 8
Dennis SCHLICHT 7 8 4 4 8
Sven SCHLICHT 7 7 5 2 12

Nils HILGENBERG 7 7 2 5 2
Henrik HORAK 7 5 3 2 4

Stefan STRESER 7 4 2 2 2
Florian BOHM 7 3 2 1 8

Maximilian BLEGER 7 3 2 1 2
Marius GRASLER 7 2 2 4
Steffen WINTGEN 7 2 1 1 2
Florian POMPINO 7 2 1 1 2
Maximilian VATER 7 1 1

Dennis BERK 7 1 1 2
Sajosha MESSING (G) 7 0 260 16

Daniel SCHECK (G) 7 0 20 1
Fabian PYSZYNSKI 7 0 4

non déterminé 2 1 1

Australie Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Donal O'SULIVAN 7 6 6 8
Kyle DOLLING 7 3 1 2 20

Simon GREENWOOD 7 3 1 2 16
Robert SOMMONS 7 2 2
Jeffrey TURNER 7 2 2 2
Samuel SMART 7 2 1 1 6

Jesse SMITH 7 1 1 6
Kaden GOULDS 7 1 1 4

Daniel INNES 7 1 1 4
Michael SMART (G) 7 0 4 280 35

Corey GINIVAN 7 0 4
Jayden RYAN 7 0 8
non déterminé 1 1 2

Colombie Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Mateo JIMENEZ 8 13 9 4 8
Juan Sébastian SANCHEZ 8 13 6 6 1 6

Juan Diego FIERRO 8 7 4 3 12
Michael Steven GONZALEZ 8 4 3 1

Juan Camilo BARBOSA 8 3 1 2 6



Sergio Armando VARGAS 8 2 1 1 2
Andres Pelipe TORRES 8 1 1 6

Manuel SANTIGO 8 1 1 2
Luis Carlos CIFUENTES (G) 8 0 238 20

Juan Camilo SANTAMARIA (G) 8 0 82 13
Juan Pablo CANON 8 0 6
Juan Alberto SERVA 8 0 10

Juan Pelipe MARTINEZ 8 0 4
Daniel Ferro TORRES 8 0 6

non déterminé 2 1 1 2

Espagne Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Oriol BORONAT 8 16 9 6 1 16
Zigor MARTINEZ 8 10 4 6 19
Olmo ERCILLA 8 7 3 4 2
Marlos PEREZ 8 5 4 1 4
Luis TORRES 8 4 3 1 8

Xavier PORQUERAS 8 4 1 2 1 6
Alejandro FERNANDEZ 8 2 2 6

Guillermo ORDAX 8 1 1 2
Ignago DELREY 8 1 1

Alex RECIO 8 1 1 10
Inaki CARREIRA (G) 8 1 1 60 6

Rafael HERRERO de PABLOS 8 0 2
Oriol ARGUILLOS 8 0 2

Pablo RODRIGUEZ 8 0 2
Miguez MUNOZ 8 0 2
David ROS (G) 8 0 245 13
non déterminé 0 40 3

Suisse Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Benjamin NEUKOM 8 11 9 1 1 6
Christoph FREI 8 10 3 6 1 2
Samuel ERNI 8 9 2 6 1 8

Lukas DIETRICH 8 4 3 1 6
Alain BAHAR 8 4 1 3 30

Fabian MAIER 8 3 3 14
Luca BAZZELL 8 3 1 2 10

Marco SCHURCH 8 2 1 1 6
Patrice GAILLARD 8 2 2 2

Celim KUCUK 8 1 1 2
Fabio LUTZ (G) 8 0 100 6

Sergio MARTI (G) 8 0 220 19
Andrin HERTA 8 0 2

Fabian EMMENEGGER 8 0 4
Cederic KUHN 8 0 24



Nicola DI SANTO 8 0 4
non déterminé 2 2

Rép.Tchèque Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Pavel KLHUFEK 8 17 10 7 4
David SAFRANEK 8 14 9 4 1 6
Simon MACHAN 8 12 2 7 3 2
Jakub BERNAD 8 10 5 5
Martin BELAY 8 10 5 4 1 2

Lukas PROCHAZKA 8 9 7 2 8
Ales PULPAN 8 8 6 2 10
David JURIK 8 7 2 4 1 4

Martin SEMRAD 8 6 3 2 1 8
Zdenek CAP 8 5 1 3 1 2
Jan KANA 8 5 1 3 1 16

David ZACHAR 8 4 1 2 1 8
Michal MERAVY (G) 8 1 1 96 3

Libor KASIK (G) 8 0 224 7

Canada Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Robbie MARDEN 8 17 3 14 2
Tyler ECKERT 8 10 7 3 6

Jordan MERANTE 8 10 6 2 2 2
Tyson WARAWA 8 9 6 3 20

Phil KISS 8 8 5 3 2
Kyle CHANEY 8 6 3 3 6

Nathan DENNIS 8 6 2 3 1 4
Logan LARSEN 8 4 2 2 8

Taylor LACHANCE 8 3 2 1 4
Tyler BRITTON 8 3 2 1 8

Jonathan VANPANEVELD (G) 8 0 199 26
Cody REEVE (G) 8 0 106 14

non déterminé 0 40 1

France Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Arnaud LAZZARONI 8 13 7 4 2 4
Charly HALLARD 8 10 3 6 1 4
Arthur CAUVIN 8 8 4 3 1 6

Grégory TARRAGONI 8 8 3 3 2 6
Théo FONTANILLE 8 7 3 4 4
Kévin CHAZALON 8 7 3 3 1

Thomas ENGUERRAND 8 6 3 2 1 2
Arthur BOURET 8 5 3 2 2
Lambert HAMON 8 5 2 2 1 6

Maxime LANGLOIS 8 4 3 1



Denis GRAVE 8 4 3 1 10
Nicolas THOS 8 2 1 1 10

Simon MAIGNAN 8 2 1 1 2
Hiroshi DAVEAU (G) 8 0 120 10

Damien LAFOURCADE (G) 8 0 200 10
Quentin DE FILIPPI 8 0

Italie Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Paolo NICOLAO 8 11 9 2
Giampietro MARCON 8 8 2 5 1 6

Stefano PIVA 8 7 4 3 20
Andrea RIGONI 8 7 4 3 2

Ettore TARTAGLIONE 8 6 3 3 6
Michele TOMBOLAN 8 5 4 1 6
Alberto FAVARELLI 8 4 3 1 14

Matteo BELLINI 8 2 2 6
Francesco ZANIN 8 2 2

Andrea SCINA 8 2 2 2
Nicola LETTERA 8 1 1 12

Marco FRIGO 8 1 1 2
Fédérico BUSCHI (G) 8 0 117 13
Andrea LUCCHINI (G) 8 0 203 19

Filippo RIGONI 8 0 8
Simone VUMBACA 8 0 4

non déterminé 6 1 3 2

Mexique Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Erwin LABERDESQUE 7 5 4 1
Daniel PACHECO 7 4 3 1 4

Maximiuano FLORES 7 3 1 2 4
Gerardo IRUSTETA 7 2 2 2

Edgar MEZA 7 1 1 4
Jose Luis SALGADO 7 1 1

Eduardo PEREZ 7 1 1 4
Heber RODRIGUEZ 7 1 1 2
Miguel NAVARRO 7 1 1 2

Raul CHAURAND (G) 7 0 234 44
Yair ROMERO (G) 7 0 46 19
Gilberto HERRERA 7 0 4

Francisco LARA 7 0 2
Julio QUESADA 7 0

Namibie Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Dominik DENKER 7 6 4 2 4
Michael FALK 7 5 2 1 2 4



Otwin FORSTER 7 5 1 4 2
Sebashan PAHL 7 4 3 1
James TROMP 7 4 2 2 10

Noost SCHNEIDER 7 3 3
Marko MEYER 7 3 2 1 8
Tyrone MILES 7 3 1 2

Dwen BROWN (G) 7 0 145 23
Olivier NOOSTE (G) 7 0 135 24

Stefan NOOSTE 7 0 4
Gunnar VISSER 7 0 8
non déterminé 2 2 2

USA Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Casey ESCARCEGA 8 23 11 11 1 22
Daniel INOUYE 8 20 10 7 3 4
Jacob HICKEY 8 16 9 7 8
Brett OLINGER 8 11 5 4 2 2

Jeff CARLO 8 8 6 2 4
John BOVEE 8 6 1 4 1
Brian GIBB 8 5 4 1 8

Jordan NIXDORF 8 4 4 2
Forrest FORD 8 3 1 2 2

Joshua WINTERS 8 3 1 2 4
Christopher LOWRY 8 2 2 4
Carl WEEDMAN (G) 8 0 2 167 9

Jared OCCHICONE (G) 8 0 153 9
Garth PENMAN 8 0 4
non déterminé 2 1 1 2



Nom - Prénom Equipe Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén ' Joué Buts -

Casey ESCARCEGA USA 8 23 11 11 1 22
Daniel INOUYE USA 8 20 10 7 3 4
Pavel KLHUFEK Rép. Tchèque 8 17 10 7 4
Robbie MARDEN Canada 8 17 3 14 2
Jacob HICKEY USA 8 16 9 7 8

Oriol BORONAT Espagne 8 16 9 6 1 16
David SAFRANEK Rép. Tchèque 8 14 9 4 1 6
Mateo JIMENEZ Colombie 8 13 9 4 8

Arnaud LAZZARONI France 8 13 7 4 2 4
Juan Sébastian SANCHEZ Colombie 8 13 6 6 1 6

Simon MACHAN Rép. Tchèque 8 12 2 7 3 2
Paolo NICOLAO Italie 8 11 9 2

Benjamin NEUKOM Suisse 8 11 9 1 1 6
Brett OLINGER USA 8 11 5 4 2 2
Tyler ECKERT Canada 8 10 7 3 6

Jordan MERANTE Canada 8 10 6 2 2 2
Jakub BERNAD Rép. Tchèque 8 10 5 5
Martin BELAY Rép. Tchèque 8 10 5 4 1 2

Zigor MARTINEZ Espagne 8 10 4 6 19
Christoph FREI Suisse 8 10 3 6 1 2

Charly HALLARD France 8 10 3 6 1 4
Lukas PROCHAZKA Rép. Tchèque 8 9 7 2 8

Tyson WARAWA Canada 8 9 6 3 20
Samuel ERNI Suisse 8 9 2 6 1 8
Ales PULPAN Rép. Tchèque 8 8 6 2 10
Jeff CARLO USA 8 8 6 2 4
Pierre WEX Allemagne 7 8 5 3 8
Phil KISS Canada 8 8 5 3 2

Dennis SCHLICHT Allemagne 7 8 4 4 8
Arthur CAUVIN France 8 8 4 3 1 6

Grégory TARRAGONI France 8 8 3 3 2 6
Giampietro MARCON Italie 8 8 2 5 1 6

Sven SCHLICHT Allemagne 7 7 5 2 12
Juan Diego FIERRO Colombie 8 7 4 3 12

Stefano PIVA Italie 8 7 4 3 20
Andrea RIGONI Italie 8 7 4 3 2
Olmo ERCILLA Espagne 8 7 3 4 2

Théo FONTANILLE France 8 7 3 4 4
Kévin CHAZALON France 8 7 3 3 1
Nils HILGENBERG Allemagne 7 7 2 5 2

David JURIK Rép. Tchèque 8 7 2 4 1 4
Donal O'SULIVAN Australie 7 6 6 8
Dominik DENKER Namibie 7 6 4 2 4

Kyle CHANEY Canada 8 6 3 3 6
Ettore TARTAGLIONE Italie 8 6 3 3 6

Martin SEMRAD Rép. Tchèque 8 6 3 2 1 8
Thomas ENGUERRAND France 8 6 3 2 1 2

Nathan DENNIS Canada 8 6 2 3 1 4
John BOVEE USA 8 6 1 4 1

Marlos PEREZ Espagne 8 5 4 1 4
Michele TOMBOLAN Italie 8 5 4 1 6

Erwin LABERDESQUE Mexique 7 5 4 1



Brian GIBB USA 8 5 4 1 8
Henrik HORAK Allemagne 7 5 3 2 4
Arthur BOURET France 8 5 3 2 2
Lambert HAMON France 8 5 2 2 1 6

Michael FALK Namibie 7 5 2 1 2 4
Otwin FORSTER Namibie 7 5 1 4 2

Zdenek CAP Rép. Tchèque 8 5 1 3 1 2
Jan KANA Rép. Tchèque 8 5 1 3 1 16

Jordan NIXDORF USA 8 4 4 2
Michael Steven GONZALEZ Colombie 8 4 3 1

Luis TORRES Espagne 8 4 3 1 8
Lukas DIETRICH Suisse 8 4 3 1 6

Maxime LANGLOIS France 8 4 3 1
Daniel PACHECO Mexique 7 4 3 1 4
Sebashan PAHL Namibie 7 4 3 1
Denis GRAVE France 8 4 3 1 10

Stefan STRESER Allemagne 7 4 2 2 2
Logan LARSEN Canada 8 4 2 2 8
James TROMP Namibie 7 4 2 2 10
Alain BAHAR Suisse 8 4 1 3 30

Xavier PORQUERAS Espagne 8 4 1 2 1 6
David ZACHAR Rép. Tchèque 8 4 1 2 1 8

Alberto FAVARELLI Italie 8 4 3 1 14
Fabian MAIER Suisse 8 3 3 14

Noost SCHNEIDER Namibie 7 3 3
Florian BOHM Allemagne 7 3 2 1 8

Maximilian BLEGER Allemagne 7 3 2 1 2
Taylor LACHANCE Canada 8 3 2 1 4

Marko MEYER Namibie 7 3 2 1 8
Tyler BRITTON Canada 8 3 2 1 8
Kyle DOLLING Australie 7 3 1 2 20

Simon GREENWOOD Australie 7 3 1 2 16
Juan Camilo BARBOSA Colombie 8 3 1 2 6
Maximiuano FLORES Mexique 7 3 1 2 4

Tyrone MILES Namibie 7 3 1 2
Forrest FORD USA 8 3 1 2 2

Joshua WINTERS USA 8 3 1 2 4
Luca BAZZELL Suisse 8 3 1 2 10

Marius GRASLER Allemagne 7 2 2 4
Robert SOMMONS Australie 7 2 2
Jeffrey TURNER Australie 7 2 2 2

Alejandro FERNANDEZ Espagne 8 2 2 6
Matteo BELLINI Italie 8 2 2 6

Francesco ZANIN Italie 8 2 2
Steffen WINTGEN Allemagne 7 2 1 1 2
Florian POMPINO Allemagne 7 2 1 1 2
Samuel SMART Australie 7 2 1 1 6

Sergio Armando VARGAS Colombie 8 2 1 1 2
Marco SCHURCH Suisse 8 2 1 1 6

Nicolas THOS France 8 2 1 1 10
Patrice GAILLARD Suisse 8 2 2 2

Andrea SCINA Italie 8 2 2 2
Gerardo IRUSTETA Mexique 7 2 2 2
Christopher LOWRY USA 8 2 2 4

Simon MAIGNAN France 8 2 1 1 2
Jesse SMITH Australie 7 1 1 6

Andres Pelipe TORRES Colombie 8 1 1 6
Guillermo ORDAX Espagne 8 1 1 2

Celim KUCUK Suisse 8 1 1 2
Nicola LETTERA Italie 8 1 1 12



Edgar MEZA Mexique 7 1 1 4
Jose Luis SALGADO Mexique 7 1 1

Eduardo PEREZ Mexique 7 1 1 4
Maximilian VATER Allemagne 7 1 1

Dennis BERK Allemagne 7 1 1 2
Kaden GOULDS Australie 7 1 1 4

Daniel INNES Australie 7 1 1 4
Manuel SANTIGO Colombie 8 1 1 2
Ignago DELREY Espagne 8 1 1

Alex RECIO Espagne 8 1 1 10
Marco FRIGO Italie 8 1 1 2

Heber RODRIGUEZ Mexique 7 1 1 2
Miguel NAVARRO Mexique 7 1 1 2

Inaki CARREIRA (G) Espagne 8 1 1 60 6
Michal MERAVY (G) Rép. Tchèque 8 1 1 96 3

Sajosha MESSING (G) Allemagne 7 0 260 16
Daniel SCHECK (G) Allemagne 7 0 20 1
Fabian PYSZYNSKI Allemagne 7 0 4
Michael SMART (G) Australie 7 0 4 280 35

Corey GINIVAN Australie 7 0 4
Jayden RYAN Australie 7 0 8

Luis Carlos CIFUENTES (G) Colombie 8 0 238 20
Juan Camilo SANTAMARIA (G) Colombie 8 0 82 13

Juan Pablo CANON Colombie 8 0 6
Juan Alberto SERVA Colombie 8 0 10

Juan Pelipe MARTINEZ Colombie 8 0 4
Daniel Ferro TORRES Colombie 8 0 6

Rafael HERRERO de PABLOS Espagne 8 0 2
Oriol ARGUILLOS Espagne 8 0 2

Pablo RODRIGUEZ Espagne 8 0 2
Miguez MUNOZ Espagne 8 0 2
David ROS (G) Espagne 8 0 245 13
Fabio LUTZ (G) Suisse 8 0 100 6

Sergio MARTI (G) Suisse 8 0 220 19
Andrin HERTA Suisse 8 0 2

Fabian EMMENEGGER Suisse 8 0 4
Cederic KUHN Suisse 8 0 24

Nicola DI SANTO Suisse 8 0 4
Libor KASIK (G) Rép. Tchèque 8 0 224 7

Jonathan VANPANEVELD (G) Canada 8 0 199 26
Cody REEVE (G) Canada 8 0 106 14

Hiroshi DAVEAU (G) France 8 0 120 10
Damien LAFOURCADE (G) France 8 0 200 10

Quentin DE FILIPPI France 8 0
Fédérico BUSCHI (G) Italie 8 0 117 13
Andrea LUCCHINI (G) Italie 8 0 203 19

Filippo RIGONI Italie 8 0 8
Simone VUMBACA Italie 8 0 4

Raul CHAURAND (G) Mexique 7 0 234 44
Yair ROMERO (G) Mexique 7 0 46 19
Gilberto HERRERA Mexique 7 0 4

Francisco LARA Mexique 7 0 2
Julio QUESADA Mexique 7 0

Dwen BROWN (G) Namibie 7 0 145 23
Olivier NOOSTE (G) Namibie 7 0 135 24

Stefan NOOSTE Namibie 7 0 4
Gunnar VISSER Namibie 7 0 8

Carl WEEDMAN (G) USA 8 0 2 167 9
Jared OCCHICONE (G) USA 8 0 153 9

Garth PENMAN USA 8 0 4



Nom - Prénom Equipe Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén

Casey ESCARCEGA USA 8 23 11 11 1 22
Daniel INOUYE USA 8 20 10 7 3 4
Pavel KLHUFEK Rép. Tchèque 8 17 10 7 4
Robbie MARDEN Canada 8 17 3 14 2
Jacob HICKEY USA 8 16 9 7 8

Oriol BORONAT Espagne 8 16 9 6 1 16
David SAFRANEK Rép. Tchèque 8 14 9 4 1 6
Mateo JIMENEZ Colombie 8 13 9 4 8

Arnaud LAZZARONI France 8 13 7 4 2 4
Juan Sébastian SANCHEZ Colombie 8 13 6 6 1 6

Nom - Prénom Equipe Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén

Casey ESCARCEGA USA 8 23 11 11 1 22
Daniel INOUYE USA 8 20 10 7 3 4
Pavel KLHUFEK Rép. Tchèque 8 17 10 7 4
Jacob HICKEY USA 8 16 9 7 8

Oriol BORONAT Espagne 8 16 9 6 1 16
David SAFRANEK Rép. Tchèque 8 14 9 4 1 6
Mateo JIMENEZ Colombie 8 13 9 4 8
Paolo NICOLAO Italie 8 11 9 2

Benjamin NEUKOM Suisse 8 11 9 1 1 6
Arnaud LAZZARONI France 8 13 7 4 2 4

Nom - Prénom Equipe Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén

Robbie MARDEN Canada 8 17 3 14 2
Casey ESCARCEGA USA 8 23 11 11 1 22

Daniel INOUYE USA 8 20 10 7 3 4
Simon MACHAN Rép. Tchèque 8 12 2 7 3 2
Pavel KLHUFEK Rép. Tchèque 8 17 10 7 4
Jacob HICKEY USA 8 16 9 7 8

Oriol BORONAT Espagne 8 16 9 6 1 16
Juan Sébastian SANCHEZ Colombie 8 13 6 6 1 6

Christoph FREI Suisse 8 10 3 6 1 2
Charly HALLARD France 8 10 3 6 1 4



Nom - Prénom Equipe Joué Pts Buts Ass1 Ass2 ' pén

Alain BAHAR Suisse 8 4 1 3 30
Cederic KUHN Suisse 8 0 24

Casey ESCARCEGA USA 8 23 11 11 1 22
Tyson WARAWA Canada 8 9 6 3 20

Stefano PIVA Italie 8 7 4 3 20
Kyle DOLLING Australie 7 3 1 2 20

Zigor MARTINEZ Espagne 8 10 4 6 19
Oriol BORONAT Espagne 8 16 9 6 1 16

Jan KANA Rép. Tchèque 8 5 1 3 1 16
Simon GREENWOOD Australie 7 3 1 2 16



Joué ' Pénalités Moy / Match

Mexique 7 28 4,00

Namibie 7 42 6,00

France 8 56 7,00

Canada 8 62 7,75

USA 8 68 8,50

Allemagne 7 60 8,57

Rép. Tchèque 8 70 8,75

Colombie 8 70 8,75

Espagne 8 81 10,13

Italie 8 88 11,00

Australie 7 84 12,00

Suisse 8 120 15,00

TOTAL 1ère pér. 2ème pér.

Rép. Tchèque 71 37 34

USA 68 26 42

France 44 22 22

Allemagne 42 27 15

Canada 42 15 27

Colombie 36 16 20

Italie 36 15 21

Suisse 31 16 15

Espagne 31 11 20

Equipes

Equipes



Australie 19 12 7

Namibie 18 5 13

Mexique 12 5 7

TOTAL 1ère pér. 2ème pér.

Rép. Tchèque 10 6 4

USA 17 10 7

Allemagne 17 8 9

France 20 8 12

Espagne 22 10 12

Suisse 25 14 11

Italie 32 13 19

Colombie 33 14 19

Australie 35 14 21

Canada 41 15 26

Namibie 47 26 21

Mexique 63 27 36

Equipes


